
City of Broken Arrow

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-280 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/24/2020 Broken Arrow City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/7/2020

Title: Approval of and authorization to execute an amendment to the Tyler Technology contract dated July
16, 2019, to adjust the BMI software and hardware costs related to the new Enterprise Resource
Planning (ERP) system

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Tyler Technology BMI Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broken Arrow City Council
Meeting of: 04/07/2020

Title:
Approval of and authorization to execute an amendment to the Tyler Technology contract
dated July 16, 2019, to adjust the BMI software and hardware costs related to the new
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) system

Background:
The City entered into a contract with Tyler Technologies for a new financial software

system (Munis) on July 16, 2019 at a cost of $24,685.00. Since the execution of the

contract Tyler has had an upgrade to the BMI AssetTrak software and hardware which

results in a lower price than originally quoted. The new price will be $15,029.00

resulting in a savings of $9,656.00.

Cost: $0

Funding Source: N/A

Requested By: Cynthia S. Arnold, Finance Director

Approved By: City Manager’s Office

Attachments: Amendment to the Tyler Technology contract

Recommendation:
Approve the BMI software and hardware amendment and authorize its execution

City of Broken Arrow Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

